

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.27674 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	25.01.2022	<p><b><u>NJS,J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services III, further time is granted for filing counter.</p> <p>List after two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>SSP</p>	